JT-V
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
1. 1 Form A Dust cover type
Standard packing:  PCB type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
TMP type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 300 pcs.
2. 1 Form C Dust cover type
Standard packing:  PCB type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 500 pcs.
TMP type: Carton: 50 pcs.; Case: 300 pcs.
Surge withstand voltage:
6kV
1a/1c 30A power relays
JT-V RELAYS
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1aG-PA-12V JTV1aG-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1aG-PA-18V JTV1aG-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1aG-PA-24V JTV1aG-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1aG-PA-48V JTV1aG-TMP-48V
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1G-PA-12V JTV1G-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1G-PA-18V JTV1G-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1G-PA-24V JTV1G-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1G-PA-48V JTV1G-TMP-48V
PCB type
TMP type
Compliance with RoHS Directive
FEATURES

actual load.
*2. Wave is standard shock voltage of ±1.2×50µs according to JEC-212-1981
*3. In order to obtain the full rated life cycles, the relay should be properly vented by removing the vent nib. More detail, please look at caution for NOTES.
*4. The upper limit of the ambient temperature is the maximum temperature that can satisfy the coil temperature rise value. Refer to Usage, transport and storage
conditions in NOTES.
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1aS-PA-12V JTV1aS-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1aS-PA-18V JTV1aS-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1aS-PA-24V JTV1aS-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1aS-PA-48V JTV1aS-TMP-48V
Nominal coil voltage
Part No.
PCB type TMP type
12V DC JTV1S-PA-12V JTV1S-TMP-12V
18V DC JTV1S-PA-18V JTV1S-TMP-18V
24V DC JTV1S-PA-24V JTV1S-TMP-24V
48V DC JTV1S-PA-48V JTV1S-TMP-48V
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)